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Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana
Torneio Regional da 12 Regido (Infantil/Sénior)

Curitiba, 4 - 5/3/2023

swimsystem

Prova 36
05/03/2023 - 11:48

Feminino, 1500m Livre

Infantil/Sénior
Balizamento

Raia Nome

Sérielde1,11:48
2 Beatriz Zanatta Flizikowski
3 Sophia Beatriz De Castro Silva
4 Thais Mariany Bortolazzi
5 Ana Clara Santin Ronchi
6 Karine Correa

Reg.

367051
369329
357048
317049
385191

Nasc.

2010
2007
2006
2006
2002

Classe

IN1
Jv2
JN1
JN1
SN

Entidade

Curitibano
Santa Ménica
Curitibano
Santa Ménica
Morgenau

T. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT
21:00.76
9:51.11
17:53.53
NT
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